Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

165 - Lanett City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/24/2018 8:08:07 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$5,512,271.00
$62,021.00
$1,365,070.00
$16,000.00
$6,955,362.00

$3,990,581.00
$1,059,163.00
$485,262.00
$426,109.00
$597,259.00

$0.00
$242,448.00
$6,800,822.00

$42,860.00
$67,572.00
($24,712.00)

$129,828.00
$1,103,470.00
$1,233,298.00

GENERAL

Actual

$1,441,395.00
$16,352.81
$486,178.13
$64.80
$1,943,990.74

$999,551.74
$264,076.64
$144,441.98
$102,052.78
$138,838.37

$0.00
$62,219.57
$1,711,181.08

$450.00
$120.00
$330.00

$233,139.66
$1,202,838.91
$1,435,978.57

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($4,070,876.00)

($45,668.19)
($878,891.87)
($15,935.20)

($5,011,371.26)

$2,991,029.26
$795,086.36
$340,820.02
$324,056.22
$458,420.63

$0.00
$180,228.43
$5,089,640.92

($42,410.00)
$67,452.00
$25,042.00

$103,311.66
$99,368.91
$202,680.57

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$1,516,885.00
$170,040.00
$21,000.00
$1,707,925.00

$680,052.00
$248,597.00
$400.00
$733,011.00
$45,968.00

$0.00
$48,378.00
$1,756,406.00

$50,275.00
$135.00
$50,140.00

$1,659.00
$240,304.51
$241,963.51

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$428,858.99
$86,808.01
$1,258.35
$516,925.35

$209,891.03
$59,804.61
$600.00
$187,119.54
$11,888.84

$0.00
$15,010.81
$484,314.83

$4,183.00
$2,013.00
$2,170.00

$34,780.52
$289,535.93
$324,316.45

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00

($1,088,026.01)

($83,231.99)
($19,741.65)

($1,190,999.65)

$470,160.97
$188,792.39
($200.00)
$545,891.46
$34,079.16

$0.00
$33,367.19
$1,272,091.17

($46,092.00)
($1,878.00)
($47,970.00)

$33,121.52
$49,231.42
$82,352.94
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