## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 03

165 - Lanett City Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$5,512,271.00	\$1,441,395.00	(\$4,070,876.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$62,021.00	\$16,352.81	(\$45,668.19)	\$1,516,885.00	\$428,858.99	(\$1,088,026.01)
Local Sources	\$1,365,070.00	\$486,178.13	(\$878,891.87)	\$170,040.00	\$86,808.01	(\$83,231.99)
Other Sources	\$16,000.00	\$64.80	(\$15,935.20)	\$21,000.00	\$1,258.35	(\$19,741.65)
Total Revenues:	\$6,955,362.00	\$1,943,990.74	(\$5,011,371.26)	\$1,707,925.00	\$516,925.35	(\$1,190,999.65)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$3,990,581.00	\$999,551.74	\$2,991,029.26	\$680,052.00	\$209,891.03	\$470,160.97
Instructional Support Services	\$1,059,163.00	\$264,076.64	\$795,086.36	\$248,597.00	\$59,804.61	\$188,792.39
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$485,262.00	\$144,441.98	\$340,820.02	\$400.00	\$600.00	(\$200.00)
Auxiliary Services	\$426,109.00	\$102,052.78	\$324,056.22	\$733,011.00	\$187,119.54	\$545,891.46
General Administrative Services	\$597,259.00	\$138,838.37	\$458,420.63	\$45,968.00	\$11,888.84	\$34,079.16
Special Revenue Outlay						
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$242,448.00	\$62,219.57	\$180,228.43	\$48,378.00	\$15,010.81	\$33,367.19
Total Expenditures:	\$6,800,822.00	\$1,711,181.08	\$5,089,640.92	\$1,756,406.00	\$484,314.83	\$1,272,091.17
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$42,860.00	\$450.00	(\$42,410.00)	\$50,275.00	\$4,183.00	(\$46,092.00)
Other Financing Uses:	\$67,572.00	\$120.00	\$67,452.00	\$135.00	\$2,013.00	(\$1,878.00)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$24,712.00)	\$330.00	\$25,042.00	\$50,140.00	\$2,170.00	(\$47,970.00)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$129,828.00	\$233,139.66	\$103,311.66	\$1,659.00	\$34,780.52	\$33,121.52
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$1,103,470.00	\$1,202,838.91	\$99,368.91	\$240,304.51	\$289,535.93	\$49,231.42
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,233,298.00	\$1,435,978.57	\$202,680.57	\$241,963.51	\$324,316.45	\$82,352.94

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.